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Rani Prakash
Gateway lawyers

Suite 21, 2 Bishop Dunn Place

Flat Bush, Auckland 2013
PO BOX 58777

Botany, Auckland 2163
Tel:09 282 3920

Mob: 021 239 3997
rani@gatewaylawyers.co.nz
www.gatewaylawyers.co.nz

Kevin Lo
Mana law

Upper level, Entrance 2,

320 Ti Rakau dr, East
Tamaki, Auckland 2013

Kevin.lo©@manalaw.co.nz
Tel: 09 9488199
Mob: 021 222 8222

Lizzy Li
KELLY FLAVELL LAW

18 Uxbridge Road, Mellons
Bay Auckland 2014

P.O. Box 39056, Howick,
Auckland 2145

Tel: 09 535 2150
D.D. 09 538 0601
lizzy@kellyflavell.co.nz

Richard Galbraith
Fencible law

Office 1,

Howick Village Mall,
Central Terrace,

Howick, Auckland
richard@fenciblelaw.co.nz
Tel: 09 533 3539

Disclaimer: The list does not provide you with advice or recommendation of any kind and you should not rely
upon this list as the basis for any decision or action. You are advised to consult professional advisors in the
appropriate field with respect to the applicability of any particular aspect of the contents.
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Ben Bong
Wong & Bong Law Office

1 st Floor, 17 Aviemore Dr,
Highland 2010

PO Box 51 454, Pakuranga,
Auckland 2140

Tel: 09 535 5886
ben@wongbong.co.nz

Ping Chen
Pcw Law

1 Millhouse Dr, Northpark,
Auckland 2013

PO Box 28011, Remueraq,
Auckland 1541

Tel: 09 9291996

Fax: 09 5355666
info@pcwlaw.co.nz

Jenny Abrahams
Property law centre

265 Campbell road,
Greenlane

Po Bix- 17 -393, Greenlane,
Auckland 1546

Tel: 09 526 2983
jenny@plcentre.co.nz

David Gibbs

Gibbs Mills Livingstone
Lawyers

26D Aviemore Drive

Highland Park, Manukau 2010
PO Box 82024, Highland Park,
Manukau 2143

Tel: 09 537 1600

Fax: 09 537 1603
david@gmllawyers.co.nz
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appropriate field with respect to the applicability of any particular aspect of the contents.
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